From

To

Subject:

Reminder-1

Director General, Higher Education, Haryana,
Shiksha Sadan, Sector-5, Panchkula

The Principals,
Govt. Colleges Rural Area (as per list enclosed)

Memo No. 11/2-2024 Coord.(1)
Dated, Panchkula the 24 -7-2024

To seek information of new internet connection taken by Govt.
Colleges (Rural) under Bharat Net Project.

Kindly refer to this office Memo No. [11/2-2024 Co. (1) dated

29.05.2024 on the subject cited above.

The action taken report on the above-cited subject is not received on

google form till date. Therefore, you are again requested to provide information as

sought vide referred letter in google form by 26.07.2024.
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Encl: List of

The link of Google Form is as under:-

Superintendent Co-ordination
colleges for Director General, Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula
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Information not received from these colleges

Sr. No. District Name of the College Email ID
1  |Bhiwani GC Siwani gesiwani@rediffmail.com
2  |Faridabad GC Tigaon - gctigaon(@gmail.com
3  |Faridabad GC Kheri Gujran pgekherigujran@gmail.com
4  |Fatehabad GCW Bhodia Khera govt.gcwbhoriakalan@gmail.com
5 |Hisar GC Agroha gcagroha@gmail.com
6 |Hisar GC Kheri Chopta gckherichopta@gmail.com
7  |Hisar GC Uklana uklanagcg@gmail.com
8 |Jhajjar GC Dubaldhan 4gcdubaldhaninformation@gmail.com
9 |Jhajjar GC Bahu gcbahujhajjar.he-hry@gov.in .
10  |Jhajjar GCW Jassaur Kheri gewjassaur@gmail.com
11 |Jhajjar GC Matanhail gcmatanhail@gmail.com
12 |Jind GC Julana gcjulana2009@gmail.com
13 |Kaithal GC Ladana Chaku gcladanachakku@gmail.com
14 |Karnal GCG Dadupur Roran gegjundla@gmail.com
15 - |Kurukshetra GC Bherian gcbherian@gmail.com
16 |Kurukshetra GC Chamu Kalan gcchammukalan@gmail.com
17  |Kurukshetra GCG Palwal gegkurukshetra@gmail.com
18 |Mahendergarh |GCW Nangal Choudhary | gcwnch@gmﬁil.eom
19 |Mahendergarh |GC Krishan Nagar gckrishannagar@gmail.com’ -
20 |Mahendergarh |GC Satnali gesatnali@yahoo.com
21 |Nuh GC Tauru govt.gctaurul @gmail.com
22 |Palwal GC Bhaindoli gcbhaindoli@gmail.com
23 |Palwal GCG Badoli gcgbadoli@gmail.com
24  |Panchkula GC Barwala (PKL) govt.gcbarwala@gmail.com
. 25 |Panipat GC Behrampur (Bapauli) [gcbapoli@gmail.com
26 |Panipat GC Israna gcisrana@gmail.com
27 |Rewari GC Kharkhara gckharkharal @gmail.com
28 |Rewari- - GC Nahar genahar80@gmail.com - >
29 |Rewari GCW Bawal gegbawal@gmail.com
30 [Rewari GC Jatusana gcjatusana@gmail.com
‘31 |Sirsa GCG Kalanwali gegkalanwali(@gmail.com
32 |Sirsa GC Ding Mandi gedingmandi@gmail.com
33 |Sonipat GC Baroda - gcbaroda20@gmail.com
34 |Sonipat GC KharKhoda gckharkhdodainformation@gmail.com
35 |Yamunanagar |GC Chhachhrauli gcchhachhrauliinformation@gmail.com
36 |Yamunanagar |GC Pratap Nagar gcpratapnagarinformation@gmail.com




